OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR
Occupational Licensing Picture/Identification Processing Sites 06/20/2023

*NOTE: Oklahoma Department of Labor office location in Oklahoma City will accept applications, documents,
issue receipts for payments and issue licenses.
*NOTE: Please call facilities ahead of time for staff availability.

AFTON
*Processes welders
*By appointment only*

ATOKA
*Processes welders only*

*Processes welders only*

BARTLESVILLE
*Processes welders only*

DUNCAN

*Processes Everyone*
*By appointment only*

DURANT
*Processes Everyone*
*By Appointment Only*

NORTHEAST TECHNOLOGY CENTER
Contact: Frank Hecksher

19901 South Highway 69

Afton, OK 74331

Office: 918-257-8324
frank.hecksher.netech.edu

KIAMICHI TECHNOLOGY CENTER
Contact: Jamie Robertson

1763 W Liberty Rd.

PO Box 240

Atoka, OK 74525

Office: 580-889-7321 ext. 1122
jrobertson@ktc.edu

FORCE INSPECTION LLC
Contact: Jody Goodson
9737 S 0Old Farris Rd.
Atoka, OK 74525

Office: 580-579-7519  Cell: 580-889-1026

Forceinspection@valliant.net

TRI COUNTY TECH

Contact: Taylor Jasikoff

6101 Nowata Rd.

Bartlesville, OK 74006

Office: 918-331-3251 Cell: 405-568-6355
taylor.jasikoff@tricountytech.edu

SOONER WELDING INSPECTION SERVICE
Contact: Mark Condit

178884 N. 2910 Rd.

Duncan, OK 73533

Cell: 580-656-8028
mwcondit@yahoo.com

KIAMICHI TECHNOLOGY CENTER
Contact: Mr. Terry Smith

810 Waldron Road

Durant, OK 74701

Office: 580-924-7081 ext. 2251
tdsmith@ktc.edu

MOU Expires 12/31/2024

MOU Expires 07/31/2024

MOU Expires 04/30/2025

MOU Expires 08/18/2023

MOU Expires 04/30/2023

MOU Expires 07-31-2024


mailto:mike.reece@netech.edu
mailto:jrobertson@ktc.edu
mailto:Forceinspection@valliant.net
mailto:taylor.jasikoff@tricountytech.edu
mailto:mwcondit@yahoo.com
mailto:tdsmith@ktc.edu

HUGO
*Processes Everyone*

IDABEL
*Processes Everyone*

KANSAS, OK
*Processes Everyone*

MCALESTER
*Processes Welders Only*

MINGO

*ALFS Industry by appt only*

OKLAHOMA CITY
*Processes Everyone*

4C WELDING AND INDUSTRIAL CENTER INC.

Contact: Lena Kopp
2689 US Hwy 70

Hugo, OK 74743

Office: 580-326-9417
Cell: 580-982-6718
Idkopp@4cwelding.com

KIAMICHI TECHNOLOGY CENTER
Contact: Kenny Dial

3205 Lincoln Road NE

Idabel, OK 74745

Office: 580-286-7555 ext. 237

kdial@ktc.edu

MOU Expires 11-30-2024

MOU Expires 07-31-2024

NORTHEAST TECHNOLOGY CENTER, KANSAS CAMPUS

Contact: Dedra Edwards
450 N Hwy 59

Kansas, OK 74347

Office: 918-868-3535
Dedra.edwards@netech.edu

KIAMICHI TECHNOLOGY CENTER
Contact: Deborah Carlisle

301 Kiamichi Drive

McAlester, OK 74501

Office: 918-426-0940
dcarlile@ktc.edu

LIGHTHOUSE ELECTRIC LLC
Contact: Carl Toothman
5531 N Mingo Rd.

Tulsa, OK 74117
918-927-1443
carlt@listulsa.com

OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR
Contact: Licensing

409 NE 28th Street, 3" Floor
Oklahoma City, OK 73105

Toll Free: 1-888-269-5353

Office: 405-521-6100
www.Labor.ok.gov

MOU Expires 08-31-2024

MOU Expires 07-31-2024

MOU Expires 11/30/2023

No Expiration


mailto:ldkopp@4cwelding.com
mailto:kdial@ktc.edu
mailto:Dedra.edwards@netech.edu
mailto:dcarlile@ktc.edu
mailto:carlt@listulsa.com
http://www.labor.ok.gov/

*Only processes their
Own people*

*Only processes their
Own People*

*Only Processes Boiler Operators*

OKMULGEE
*Processes Everyone*
*By appointment only*

POCOLA
*Processes Everyone*

PONCACITY
*Only processes their
Own people

*Only processes those
Tested onsite

OKLAHOMA CITY COMMUNITY COLLEGE MOU Expires 06/07/2023
Contact: John Claybon

7777 S May Ave.

Oklahoma City, OK 73159

Office: 405-682-7888

jclaybon@occc.edu or BITDivisonOffice@occc.edu

COX ADVANCED SERVICES OKLAHOMA LLC MOU Expires 06-30-2024
Contact: Chris Gutel

6301 Waterford Blvd, Ste. 200

Oklahoma City, OK 73107

Office: 405-285-2069  Cell: 405-520-6783

chris.gutel@cox.com

ADVANCED TECHNOLOGIES MOU Expires 09/22/2023
Contact: David Farthing

7304 Lancelot Place

Oklahoma City, OK 73132

Office: 405249-9324  Cell: 405-249-9324
davidfarthing.conssultant@gmail.com

GREEN COUNTRY TECHNOLOGY CENTER MOU Expires 01/10/2024
Contact: Wade Lackey

1100 OK—56 Loop

Okmulgee, OK 74447

Office: 918-295-4638  Cell: 918-652-1034

wlackey@gctcok.edu

ARKLAHOMA WELD TESTING AND INSPECTIONS MOU Expires 06/30/2025
Contact: Rita Hilbern 479-459-1074

705 S Pocola Blvd.

Pocola, OK 74902

Office 479-208-8929  Cell: 479 459-1074

arklahomahr@gmail.com

ROCKING IV WELD TESTING AND INSPECTION MoU expires 07-31-2024
Contact: Stephen lvie

7303 E Prospect

Ponca City, OK 74604

Phone: 580-559-1943

rockingivweldtest@gmail.com

PIONEER TECHNOLOGLY CENTER MOU Expires 01/10/2024
Contact: lan Freeman, Sheila Foxworthy or Pam Dickerson

201 N Ash,

Ponca City, OK 74601

Phone: 580-718-4279
ianf@pioneertech.edu,sheilaf@pioneertech.edu,
pamd@pioneertech.edu.
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mailto:jclaybon@occc.edu
mailto:BITDivisonOffice@occc.edu
mailto:chris.gutel@cox.com
mailto:davidfarthing.conssultant@gmail.com
mailto:wlackey@gctcok.edu
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*Processes welders only*

*Only processes their
Own people

*Processes Everyone*
*M-F Mornings Only*
*Call for Appointment*

PRYOR
*Processes Welders Only*
*By Appointment Only*

SAND SPRINGS
*Processes Welders Only *

SPIRO
*Processes Welders Only *
*By Appointment Only*

MJ & H FABRICATION

Contact: Gary Harvey
2120 Hall Blvd

Ponca City, OK 74601

Phone: 580-749-5339
Gharvey@mjhfab.com

IF WELDING AND INSPECTION
Contact: lan Freeman

4703 Cowskin Dr

Ponca City, OK 74601

Phone: 580-716-2271
laifwelding2019@gmail.com

KIAMICHI TECHNOLOGY CENTER
Contact: Danielle Mathews
1509 S. McKenna

P.O. Box 825

Poteau, OK 74953

Phone: 918-647-4525
dmathews@ktc.edu

NORTHEAST TECHNOLOGY CENTER
Contact: Toni Heflin or Craig Cooper
P O Box 852

6195 W Highway 20

Pryor, OK 74361

Phone: 918-825-5555
toni.heflin@netech.edu

NORTHEAST TECHNOLOGY CENTER
Contact: Cori Oberg

5123 Webb St.

Pryor OK 74361

Phone: 918-476-8252
Cori.oberg@netech.edu

CUST-O-FAB

Contact: Scott Phillips or Phillip Saner
8888 W 21°" Street

Sand Springs, OK 74063

Office: 918-245-6685 Cell: 918-688-6605

MOU Expires 04/30/2025

MOU Expires 02-28-2025

MOU Expires 07/31/2024

MOU Expires 04/30/2025

MOU expires 04/15/2023

MOU Expires 04/30/2024

sphillips@custofab.com psaner@custofab.com

KIAMICHI TECHNOLOGY CENTER
Contact: Lori Nelson

610 SW 3™

Spiro, OK 74959

Office: 918-962-3722
Inelson@ktc.edu

MOU expires 07-31-2024


mailto:Gharvey@mjhfab.com
mailto:Iaifwelding2019@gmail.com
mailto:dmathews@ktc.edu
mailto:toni.heflin@netech.edu
mailto:Cori.oberg@netech.edu
mailto:sphillips@custofab.com
mailto:psaner@custofab.com
mailto:lnelson@ktc.edu

TULSA

*Only Processes Boiler inspectors,

welders, and their own people*

*Only processes

their own people

*Processes Welders Only*

*Only processes
their own people

*Only processes their own industry
*By Appointment Only

*Only ALFS Industry
*By Appointment Only

*Processes Welders Only*

WITNESS SECURITY LLC

Contact: Lyette McCormick

8119 E 14% St.

Tulsa 74112

Office: 918-289-0880 Cell: 918-500-5527
witnessllc@gmail.com

GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL INC

Contact: Brook Mefford or Toni Rash
19801 E 6t St.

Tulsa, OK 74108

Office: 918-266-5656
Brooke.mefford@globalindustrialinc.com
toni@globalindurialinc.com

LOCALTESTING CENTER
Contact: Peter Villanueva
8606 E 46™ St.

Tulsa, OK 74145

Office: 918-622-2671
prvillanueva@uanet.org

Cell: 949-973-2794

Industrial Piping Companies Inc.
Contact: Daniel Shields or Christina Smith
5555 S 65" W Ave.
Tulsa, OK 74107
Office 918-227-4400
Christina Smith’s cell: 918-629-1509

MOU Expires 04/30/2025

MOU expires 08/12/2023

MOU expires 11/30/2023

MOU expires 10/31/2021

Daniel Shield’s cell: 918-607-6476

dan@industrialpipingco.com christina@industrialpiping.com

Marmic Fire & Safety
831 E 51°%St. Ste 150

Tulsa, OK 74145
Office: 918-258-0454

Lighthouse Electric

Contact: Carl Toothman

5531 N MingoRd.
Tulsa, OK 74117
Office: 918-258-0454
cartt@listulsa.com

AMERICAN PIPING INSPECTION
Contact: John Phillips

17110 East Pine St.

Tulsa, OK 74116

Office: 918-234-6300

Cell: 918-406-2346
iphillips@apiofok.com

MOU Expires 10/31/-2024

MOU Expires 11/30/2024

MOU Expires 05/31/2025


mailto:witnessllc@gmail.com
mailto:Brooke.mefford@globalindustrialinc.com
mailto:toni@globalindurialinc.com
mailto:prvillanueva@uanet.org
mailto:dan@industrialpipingco.com
mailto:christina@industrialpiping.com
mailto:cartt@listulsa.com
mailto:jphillips@apiofok.com

*Processes Everyone* ETG Fire, LLC MOU Expires 05/31/2025
Contact: Jetta Wilson
9410 E 51°% Street, Suite A
Tulsa, OK 74145
Cell: 918-232-1227
joetta.wilson@etgfire.com

VALIANT
*Processes Welders Only* FORCE INSPECTION LLC MOU Expires 04/30/2025

Contact: Travis Sargent
P O Box 196
103 N Beauchamp St
Valiant, OK 74764
Office: 580-933-4500  Cell: 580-579-7519
forceinspection@valliant.net

WOODWARD
*Processes Everyone* HIGH PLAINS TECHNOLOGY CENTER MOU Expires 07/21/2023
Contact: Vonda Smith
3921 34% Street
Woodward, OK 73801
Toll Free: 1-800-725-1492 Office: 580-571-6185
vsmith@hptc.edu

WYNNEWOOD DIXON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY MOU Expires 01/10/2024
*Processes Welders Only* Contact: Kenny Dixon, Jr.
39067 E CR 1650
Wynnewood, OK 73098
Cell: 405-207-7364
Kenny.dixon74@live.com

MOBILE TESTING LABS

*Processes Welders Only* SUPERIOR INTEGRITY SERVICES (Mobile testing lab) Mmou Expires 04/30/2025
* Will NOT process on Monday * Contact: Jose Hugo Camacho
*Contact for availability. Physical Address:

418 S Industrial Hwy

Perryton, TX 79070

Office: 580-225-2108  Cell: 806-202-9125
hugo.camacho@superiorintegrity.com



mailto:joetta.wilson@etgfire.com
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